
Testdag Mantorp Park

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

13:00:04
13:21:16
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13:00:04
13:19:08
19:03

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
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Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
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19 19
21Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
10
9

:
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14 April 2024
Mantorp Park - 3106 mtr.

Legends - Test 4

190Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

36 Mats Johansson Chevy -34 Sedan1:47.080 13:02:0011
24 Magnus Widén Ford -371:43.828 13:02:1412
95 Alexander Björk Ford -34 Sedan1:40.220 13:02:1513
57 Peter Lindén Ford -34 Sedan1:36.063 13:03:2924
96 Adam Axelsson Ford -34 Coupe1:34.252 13:03:3225
96 Adam Axelsson Ford -34 Coupe1:33.913 13:05:0636
43 Marcus Lundström Ford -34 Coupe1:33.882 13:05:0837
3 Jimmy Jacobsson Cheva -37 Sedan1:33.433 13:05:1938
96 Adam Axelsson Ford -34 Coupe1:32.860 13:06:3949
3 Jimmy Jacobsson Cheva -37 Sedan1:32.792 13:08:25510
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